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Länderwertung  
Compound 

Platz Landesverband Name Klasse Einzelplatz Ringe Punkte 

1 
 

Brandenburg 

- Damen    

Klingner, Lars Herren 1 1371 9 

Rakel, Erika Damen Ü40 2 1293 7 

Gruschwitz, Gernod Herren Ü45 4 1249 5 

Gruschwitz, Elke Damen Ü50 1 1304 9 

Neumann, Rolf Herren Ü55 5 1254 4 

Neumann, Gisela Damen Ü60 1 1241 9 

Marquarth, Gustav Herren Ü65 6 1125 3 

   7712 43 

2 
 

Sachsen- Anhalt 

Kranz, Melina Damen 1 1315 9 

Kryzkos, Maik Herren 6 1122 3 

- Damen Ü40    

Klopp, Mario Herren Ü45 5 1220 4 

Bielefeld, Roswitha Damen Ü50 4 1226 5 

Bielefeld, Hartmut Herren Ü55 2 1331 7 

Kranz, Ingeborg Damen Ü60 2 1128 7 

Danlowski, Horst Herren Ü65 1 1343 9 

   7563 41 

3 
 

Baden- Württemberg 

Braun, Verena Damen 4 1012 5 

Ender, Markus Herren 4 1235 5 

- Damen Ü40    

Hurst, Andreas Herren Ü45 2 1295 7 

Mikala, Monika Damen Ü50 2 1302 7 

Mikala, Joachim Herren Ü55 1 1348 9 

- Damen Ü60    

Buchner, Hans Herren Ü65 2 1318 7 

   7510 40 

4 
 

Nordrhein- Westfalen  

Bumke, Margit Damen 2 1221 7 

Schütz, Dirk Herren 3 1305 6 

Bumke, Heike Damen Ü40 3 1291 6 

Kloß, Thorsten Herren Ü45 3 1283 6 

Vogel, Renate Damen Ü50 3 1259 6 

Cornils, Jürgen Herren Ü55 3 1312 6 

- Damen Ü60    

Granieczny, Johann Herren Ü65 4 1246 5 

   
7671 37 
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5 
 

Thüringen 

- Damen    

Engelhardt, Christian Herren 2 1336 7 

Pfeifer, Bianca Damen Ü40 1 1340 9 

Walenta, Jens Herren Ü45 1 1307 9 

- Damen Ü50    

Todtenhöfer, Jürgen Herren Ü55 6 1247 3 

- Damen Ü60    

Wolf, Siegfried Herren Ü65 5 1243 4 

   6473 32 

6 
 

Rheinland-Pfalz 

- Damen    

Dittewich, Florian Herren 5 1208 4 

- Damen Ü40    

- Herren Ü45    

- Damen Ü50    

Jungblut, Karl Herren Ü55 4 1281 5 

Jungblut, Doris Damen Ü60 3 1127 6 

- Herren Ü65    

   3616 15 

7 
 

Bayern 

- Damen    

- Herren    

- Damen Ü40    

- Herren Ü45    

- Damen Ü50    

- Herren Ü55    

- Damen Ü60    

Theobald, Gerhard Herren Ü65 3 1277 6 

   1277 6 

8 
 

Schleswig- Holstein 

Krenski, Ramona Damen 3 1151 6 

- Herren    

- Damen Ü40    

- Herren Ü45    

- Damen Ü50    

- Herren Ü55    

- Damen Ü60    

- Herren Ü65    

   1151 6 
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1 
 

Brandenburg 

Schultze, Gabi Damen 1 1197 8 

Kaschull, Mario Herren 4 1157 4 

Fechner, Patricia Damen Ü40 1 1153 8 

Moczko, Andreas Herren Ü45 3 1102 5 

Wallura, Katrin Damen Ü50 5 996 3 

Gdanitz, Andreas Herren Ü55 2 1139 6 

Holtkamp, Christa Damen Ü60 3 942 5 

Steinigk, Fred Herren Ü65 1 1191 8 

   6724 40 

2 
 

Thüringen 

Speer, Kerstin Damen 5 1011 3 

Wachsmuth, Marcus Herren 1 1227 8 

Meckel, Anke Damen Ü40 3 1100 5 

Jecke, Frank Herren Ü45 2 1106 6 

Jecke, Kerstin Damen Ü50 3 1150 5 

Zahn, Arne Herren Ü55 1 1217 8 

Wülknitz, Gisela Damen Ü60 2 1102 6 

Schäk, Peter Herren Ü65 2 1131 6 

   6933 39 

3 
 

Nordrhein- Westfalen  

Glaß, Peggy Damen 2 1188 6 

Swinnty, Mirko Herren 5 1157 3 

Gahlow, Sabine Damen Ü40 5 1085 3 

Gahlow, Thorsten Herren Ü45 1 1127 8 

Brandenburg, Angelika Damen Ü50 1 1194 8 

Barthen, Peter Herren Ü55 5 535 3 

Kremer, Gudrun Damen Ü60 1 1176 8 

Herzberg, Reinhard Herren Ü65 3 1114 5 

   6956 38 

4 
 

Sachsen- Anhalt 

Thoms, Andrea Damen 4 1059 4 

Hasenfuß, Thomas Herren 2 1222 6 

Friedrich, Antje Damen Ü40 6 965 2 

Ludwig, Fred Herren Ü45 4 1048 4 

Beindorf, Kersten Damen Ü50 2 1150 6 

Geiersbach, Günter Herren Ü55 4 919 4 

- Damen Ü60    

Pochert, Klaus-Walter Herren Ü65 4 1100 4 

   6498 28 
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5 
 

Berlin  

Wolff, Melanie Damen 3 1099 5 

Beret, Alexander Herren 6 1108 2 

Häger, Eva Damen Ü40 4 1089 4 

Schicketanz, Wolfgang Herren Ü45 5 1044 3 

Schicketanz, Monika Damen Ü50 4 1101 4 

Lehmann, Stefan Herren Ü55 3 1057 5 

- Damen Ü60    

Schaefers, Rudolf Herren Ü65 5 1084 3 

   6474 24 

6 

 

 
Rheinland-Pfalz 

- Damen    

- Herren    

Masch, Kerstin Damen Ü40 2 1150 6 

Masch, Steffen Herren Ü45 6 1043 2 

- Damen Ü50    

- Herren Ü55    

- Damen Ü60    

- Herren Ü65    

   2193 8 

7 
 

Baden- Württemberg 

- Damen    

Meier, Jens Herren 3 1176 5 

- Damen Ü40    

- Herren Ü45    

- Damen Ü50    

- Herren Ü55    

- Damen Ü60    

- Herren Ü65    

   1176 5 
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 Einzelwertung 
 

 Damen Compound 
 Pl Stn Name Verein 70m 60m 50m 30m 10 X GES. 
 1 14a Kranz, Melina Sachsen-Anhalt 320 328 319 348 62 29 1315 
 2 14d Blumke, Margit Nordrhein-Westfalen 296 306 301 318 27 6 1221 
 3 14b Krenski, Ramona Schleswig Holstein 266 281 278 326 23 7 1151 
 4 14c Braun, Verena Baden-Württemberg 235 259 228 290 13 6 1012 
 
Herren Compound 
 Pl Stn Name Verein 90m 70m 50m 30m 10 X GES. 
 1 21a Klingner, Lars Brandenburg 327 347 340 357 95 46 1371 
 2 22a Engelhardt, Christian Thüringen 315 333 333 355 72 28 1336 
 3 21b Schütz, Dirk Nordrhein-Westfalen 295 335 330 345 48 15 1305 
 4 21c Ender, Markus Baden-Württemberg 286 295 309 345 41 16 1235 
 5 23d Dittewich, Florian Rheinland-Pfalz 255 310 299 344 37 14 1208 
 6 21d Kryzkos, Maik Sachsen-Anhalt 224 276 293 329 26 8 1122 
 
Damen Ü40 Compound 
 Pl Stn Name Verein 70m 60m 50m 30m 10 X GES. 
 1 15c Pfeifer, Bianca Thüringen 323 332 335 350 73 38 1340 
 2 15a Rakel, Erika Brandenburg 319 326 310 338 44 6 1293 
 3 15b Blumke, Heike Nordrhein-Westfalen 317 317 312 345 48 17 1291 
 
Herren Ü45 Compound 
 Pl Stn Name Verein 90m 70m 50m 30m 10 X GES. 
 1 23b Walenta, Jens Thüringen 304 331 323 349 57 24 1307 
 2 23c Hurst, Andreas Baden-Württemberg 295 327 323 350 55 24 1295 
 3 22c Kloß, Thorsten Nordrhein-Westfalen 281 324 326 352 60 24 1283 
 4 22b Gruschwitz, Gernod Brandenburg 284 312 316 337 35 11 1249 
 5 23a Klopp, Mario Sachsen-Anhalt 274 303 290 353 69 29 1220 
 
Damen Ü50 Compound 
 Pl Stn Name Verein 60m 50m 40m 30m 10 X GES. 
 1 5a Gruschwitz, Elke Brandenburg 315 335 314 340 53 24 1304 
 2 5c Mikala, Monika Baden-Württemberg 314 316 326 346 52 21 1302 
 3 5b Vogel, Renate Nordrhein-Westfalen 296 338 312 313 50 21 1259 
 4 5d Bielefeld, Roswitha Sachsen-Anhalt 296 313 304 313 36 9 1226 
 
Herren Ü55 Compound 
 Pl Stn Name Verein 70m 60m 50m 30m 10 X GES. 
 1 17c Mikala, Joachim Baden-Württemberg 328 343 323 354 76 32 1348 
 2 17b Bielefeld, Hartmut Sachsen-Anhalt 320 345 318 348 72 31 1331 
 3 17a Cornils, Jürgen Nordrhein-Westfalen 311 330 323 348 54 18 1312 
 4 16c Jungblut, Karl Rheinland-Pfalz 298 315 320 348 55 14 1281 
 5 16a Neumann, Rolf Brandenburg 308 318 297 331 35 5 1254 
 6 16d Todtenhöfer, Jürgen Thüringen 305 311 301 330 32 7 1247 
 
Damen Ü60 Compound 
 Pl Stn Name Verein 60m 50m 40m 30m 10 X GES. 
 1 6a Neumann, Gisela Brandenburg 307 316 305 313 36 11 1241 
 2 6c Kranz, Ingeborg Sachsen-Anhalt 249 288 275 316 19 4 1128 
 3 7c Jungblut, Doris Rheinland-Pfalz 268 275 279 305 12 3 1127 
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 Herren Ü65 Compound 
 Pl Stn Name Verein 60m 50m 40m 30m 10 X GES. 
 1 7b Danlowski, Horst Sachsen-Anhalt 323 339 330 351 65 27 1343 
 2 8c Buchner, Hans Baden-Württemberg 316 332 327 343 56 19 1318 
 3 7d Theobald,Gerhard Bayern 298 320 328 331 48 17 1277 
 4 8b Granieczny, Johann Nordrhein-Westfalen 292 329 299 326 30 11 1246 
 5 7a Wolf, Siegfried Thüringen 291 320 311 321 30 10 1243 
 6 8a Marquarth, Gustav Brandenburg 256 297 262 310 21 6 1125 
 
Damen Recurve 
 Pl Stn Name Verein 70m 60m 50m 30m 10 X GES. 
 1 9a Schultze, Gabi Brandenburg 286 306 275 330 30 11 1197 
 2 9c Glaß, Peggy Nordrhein-Westfalen 289 299 279 321 25 9 1188 
 3 9b Wolff, Melanie Berlin 243 284 259 313 15 6 1099 
 4 10a Thoms, Andrea Sachsen-Anhalt 228 259 259 313 15 5 1059 
 5 10b Speer, Kerstin Thüringen 241 235 238 297 15 2 1011 
 
Herren Recurve 
 Pl Stn Name Verein 90m 70m 50m 30m 10 X GES. 
 1 19b Wachsmuth, Marcus Thüringen 280 299 303 345 39 12 1227 
 2 18d Hasenfuß, Thomas Sachsen-Anhalt 277 297 309 339 32 14 1222 
 3 19a Meier, Jens Baden-Württemberg 266 289 289 332 28 13 1176 
 4 18a Kaschull, Mario Brandenburg 238 281 304 334 30 9 1157 
 5 18c Swinnty, Mirko Nordrhein-Westfalen 241 292 294 330 21 5 1157 
 6 18b Beret, Alexander Berlin 246 250 289 323 21 7 1108  
 
Damen Ü40 Recurve 
 Pl Stn Name Verein 70m 60m 50m 30m 10 X GES. 
 1 10c Fechner, Patricia Brandenburg 277 292 273 311 21 7 1153 
 2 11b Masch, Kerstin Rheinland-Pfalz 271 289 275 315 18 1 1150 
 3 11d Meckel, Anke Thüringen 253 284 251 312 25 4 1100 
 4 10d Häger, Eva Berlin 266 254 270 299 12 3 1089 
 5 13c Gahlow, Sabine Nordrhein-Westfalen 255 270 252 308 20 4 1085 
 6 11c Friedrich, Antje Sachsen-Anhalt 208 267 245 245 16 8 965 
 
Herren Ü45 Recurve 
 Pl Stn Name Verein 90m 70m 50m 30m 10 X GES. 
 1 20a Gahlow, Thorsten Nordrhein-Westfalen 243 271 288 325 26 7 1127 
 2 20d Jecke, Frank Thüringen 218 297 260 331 22 10 1106 
 3 19c Moczko, Andreas Brandenburg 208 278 287 329 24 7 1102 
 4 20b Ludwig, Fred Sachsen-Anhalt 205 257 271 315 19 7 1048 
 5 19d Schicketanz, Wolfgang Berlin 201 272 248 323 14 7 1044 
 6 20c Masch, Steffen Rheinland-Pfalz 192 253 291 307 17 4 1043 
 AK 22d Ostrowski, Edgar Berlin 208 254 251 308 14 1 1021 
 
Damen Ü50 Recurve 
 Pl Stn Name Verein 60m 50m 40m 30m 10 X GES. 
 1 1c Brandenburg, Angelika Nordrhein-Westfalen 256 311 308 319 30 12 1194 
 2 2a Beindorf, Kersten Sachsen-Anhalt 258 291 283 318 28 9 1150 
 3 1d Jecke, Kerstin Thüringen 262 292 284 312 17 4 1150 
 4 1b Schicketanz, Monika Berlin 271 284 252 294 14 8 1101 
 5 1a Wallura, Katrin Brandenburg 213 254 235 294 7 2 996 
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 Herren Ü55 Recurve 
 Pl Stn Name Verein 70m 60m 50m 30m 10 X GES. 
 1 13b Zahn, Arne Thüringen 295 296 298 328 27 11 1217 
 2 12a Gdanitz, Andreas Brandenburg 258 288 275 318 17 6 1139 
 3 12b Lehmann, Stefan Berlin 258 279 230 290 12 4 1057 
 4 13a Geiersbach, Günter Sachsen-Anhalt 190 222 214 293 9 3 919 
 5 12c Barthen, Peter Nordrhein-Westfalen 219 249 67  3 1 535 
 
Damen Ü60 Recurve 
 Pl Stn Name Verein 60m 50m 40m 30m 10 X GES. 
 1 2c Kremer, Gudrun Nordrhein-Westfalen 283 294 294 305 23 6 1176 
 2 3c Wülknitz, Gisela Thüringen 249 286 270 297 10 3 1102 
 3 2b Holtkamp, Christa Brandenburg 225 220 217 280 9 3 942  
 
Herren Ü65 Recurve 
 Pl Stn Name Verein 60m 50m 40m 30m 10 X GES. 
 1 3a Steinigk, Fred Brandenburg 279 314 287 311 24 5 1191 
 2 4a Schäk, Peter Thüringen 226 300 285 320 24 9 1131 
 3 4b Herzberg, Reinhard Nordrhein-Westfalen 256 290 279 289 19 7 1114 
 4 4c Pochert, Klaus-Walter Sachsen-Anhalt 239 286 279 296 15 4 1100 
 5 3b Schaefers, Rudolf Berlin 238 283 258 305 15 5 1084 

  
  
  

 
 


